
Town of Russell
P.O. Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684

Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax # (315) 347-4244

Audit Committee Report
May 2f2019 audit

Timothy White
TomonahAverill

General

Highway

Capital Improvement

Fire Protection

Steet Lights

Vouchers

100-125

68-83

5

Total

$11,237.43

$19,605.36

$0

$0

'9675.73


